PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SUB DIVISIONAL

OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (CIVIL) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB

COMMUNICATION AND WORKS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/83900666

2/83900394

3/83901426

4/83900645

5/83901567

6/83901240

7/83901110

8/83900003

9/83900399

10/83902866

11/83900010

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AHMAD RAZA KHALIQ
ABDUL KHALIQ

AHSAN KHURSHEED

KHAWAJA KHURSHEED AHMED

NAZEER AHMAD
GHULAM SHABBIR

WAHEED ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

HAMZA SHAZIB
SHAZIB ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN JAVED
JAVED HABIB RANA

SAIM ALI KHAN
SALEEM AKHTAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD
GHULAM SHABIR KHAN

KAMRAN TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

MOEEN UNSAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD NOMAN SAEED
IMAM BAKHSH

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN
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64 posts of Assistant Engineer

Civil

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/83901716

13/83900552

14/83901101

15/83900451

16/83901289

17/83901486

18/83901730

19/83900678

20/83900150

21/83901225

22/83900956

23/83900466

24/83901931

25/83900231

26/83901493

27/83900817

28/83901023

29/83901202

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

USAMA MAJEED
MAJEED ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAH BEHRAM
ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH

AHMAD MUJTABA
IMTIAZ MAHMOOD GORAYA

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER SAEED
MUHAMMD SAEED

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

USMAN TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMUD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS BASHARAT
RANA BASHARAT ALI

AATESAM SIBTAIN SATTI
GHULAM SIBTAIN SATTI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAHEED

ABRAR AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL BUTT

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN UL HAQ
ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HASSAN YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ASAD HAYAT
GHULAM SARWAR

MUBASHAR SAEED
SAEED AHMED

BILAL MANZOOR
MANZOOR AHMAD

Sub Divisional Officer/Assistant Director
BS-17) in the Punjab Communication & Works Department

DOMICILE

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

OKARA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

GUIRAT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD
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64 posts of Assistant Engineer

Sub Divisional Officer/Assistant Director

Civil

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/83901681

31/83901155

32/83900045

33/83901059

34/83900193

35/83901580

36/83901718

37/83901649

38/83900340

39/83900305

40/83900567

41/83901269

42/83901408

43/83901578

44/83902326

45/83900608

46/83900946

47/83900974

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ZEESHAN ALI
MUHAMMAD MALIK

HUZAIFAH HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED

WAQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZEESHAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ABDUL SAMI
ABDUL HAMEED

SHEHBAZ SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD SARMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID

MUHAMMAD OMER SHAHBAZ
SHAHBAZ AHMAD

JUNAID WAHEED
ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED

QAISAR ABBAS
CHARAGH

FAROOQ HUSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL WASEH
AZHAR MUKHTAR BHANGOO

MUHAMMAD UMAR
LIAQAT ALI

NAVEED ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

WAQAR ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

BS-17) in the Punjab Communication & Works Department

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

JEHLUM

LAHORE

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAYYAH
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64 posts of Assistant Engineer

Sub Divisional Officer/Assistant Director

Civil) (BS-17) in the Punjab Communication & Works Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

48/83900915

49/83901967

50/83901072

51/83900784

52/83900212

53/83901575

54/83902048

55/83900587

56/83902160

57/83900124

58/83900513

59/83901082

60/83902905

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ATTIQ UR REHMAN RATHORE
LIAQAT ALI RATHORE

SHAYAN ABBAS
NISAR HUSSAIN

MALIK SHERBAZ KHAN
MALIK SARDAR KHAN

SHAN E ALI

SARFRAZ HUSSAIN JAVED

KASHIF RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUBAHSER BAJWA
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

OWAIS HASSAN SHAH
NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

YOUSAF ALI

AMEER MUAVIA
ABD-UL-RAOUF

USMAN IFTIKHAR

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

JAWAD ALI
YAR MUHAMMAD

MANNAL TARIQ
TARIQ JAMIL

MARYAM NOSHEEN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DOMICILE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

ATTOCK

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

215/83902635

293/83901574

NOOR UD DIN AHMAD
MASOOD AHMAD TAHIR

FAHEEM KARAMAT

KARAMAT MASIH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE
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64 posts of Assistant Engineer / Sub Divisional Officer/Assistant Director

Civil) (BS-17) in the Punjab Communication & Works Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

245/83900827 MUHAMMAD MASOOM SAFDAR M. GARH
MUHAMMAD BAKIR

Note:- One (01 post reserved for minorities quota) remained vacant due
to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 27-10-2020
CASE NO. 49-RK-2019
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