

#### **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

#### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SUB DIVISIONAL**OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (CIVIL) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB

COMMUNICATION AND WORKS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	<b>AGAINST OPEN MERIT</b>	
1/83900666	AHMAD RAZA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR
2/83900394	AHSAN KHURSHEED KHAWAJA KHURSHEED AHMED	RAWALPINDI
3/83901426	NAZEER AHMAD GHULAM SHABBIR	MULTAN
4/83900645	WAHEED ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	SHEIKHUPURA
5/83901567	HAMZA SHAZIB SHAZIB ALI	GUJRANWALA
6/83901240	MUHAMMAD HASSAN JAVED JAVED HABIB RANA	LAHORE
7/83901110	SAIM ALI KHAN SALEEM AKHTAR KHAN	GUJRANWALA
8/83900003	MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD GHULAM SHABIR KHAN	MULTAN
9/83900399	KAMRAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	BHAKKAR
10/83902866	MOEEN UNSAR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SHEIKHUPURA
11/83900010	MUHAMMAD NOMAN SAEED IMAM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/83901716	MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	BAHAWALPUR
13/83900552	USAMA MAJEED MAJEED ASGHAR	GUJRANWALA
14/83901101	MUHAMMAD SHAH BEHRAM ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH	KHANEWAL
15/83900451	AHMAD MUJTABA IMTIAZ MAHMOOD GORAYA	GUJRANWALA
16/83901289	MUHAMMAD SHAHEER SAEED MUHAMMD SAEED	FAISALABAD
17/83901486	MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ HASSAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR	BHAKKAR
18/83901730	USMAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMUD	GUJRANWALA
19/83900678	MUHAMMAD AWAIS BASHARAT RANA BASHARAT ALI	LAHORE
20/83900150	AATESAM SIBTAIN SATTI GHULAM SIBTAIN SATTI	RAWALPINDI
21/83901225	MUHAMMAD ZAHID SAEED MUHAMMAD SAHEED	KHANEWAL
22/83900956	ABRAR AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL BUTT	LAHORE
23/83900466	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN UL HAQ ARSHAD ALI	OKARA
24/83901931	MUHAMMAD AMMAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	FAISALABAD
25/83900231	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE
26/83901493	HASSAN YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	FAISALABAD
27/83900817	MUHAMMAD ASAD HAYAT GHULAM SARWAR	GUJRAT
28/83901023	MUBASHAR SAEED SAEED AHMED	FAISALABAD
29/83901202	BILAL MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	FAISALABAD

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
30/83901681	ZEESHAN ALI MUHAMMAD MALIK	GUJRANWALA
31/83901155	HUZAIFAH HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	R.Y. KHAN
32/83900045	WAQAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SARGODHA
33/83901059	ZEESHAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	KASUR
34/83900193	ABDUL SAMI ABDUL HAMEED	D.G. KHAN
35/83901580	SHEHBAZ SHOUKAT MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT	MULTAN
36/83901718	MUHAMMAD SARMAD ALI MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID	JEHLUM
37/83901649	MUHAMMAD OMER SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ AHMAD	LAHORE
38/83900340	JUNAID WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED	LAHORE
39/83900305	MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	T.T. SINGH
40/83900567	MUHAMMAD ASIF ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	FAISALABAD
41/83901269	MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	SHEIKHUPURA
42/83901408	QAISAR ABBAS CHARAGH	JHANG
43/83901578	FAROOQ HUSAIN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SIALKOT
44/83902326	ABDUL WASEH AZHAR MUKHTAR BHANGOO	SHEIKHUPURA
45/83900608	MUHAMMAD UMAR LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE
46/83900946	NAVEED ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE
47/83900974	WAQAR ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAYYAH

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
48/83900915	ATTIQ UR REHMAN RATHORE LIAQAT ALI RATHORE	LAHORE
49/83901967	SHAYAN ABBAS NISAR HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI
50/83901072	MALIK SHERBAZ KHAN MALIK SARDAR KHAN	CHAKWAL
51/83900784	SHAN E ALI SARFRAZ HUSSAIN JAVED	VEHARI
52/83900212	KASHIF RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	GUJRANWALA
53/83901575	MUBAHSER BAJWA HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	LAHORE
54/83902048	OWAIS HASSAN SHAH NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH	ATTOCK
55/83900587	SHAFIQ UR REHMAN YOUSAF ALI	LAYYAH
56/83902160	AMEER MUAVIA ABD-UL-RAOUF	BHAKKAR
57/83900124	USMAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE
58/83900513	JAWAD ALI YAR MUHAMMAD	RAWALPINDI
59/83901082	MANNAL TARIQ TARIQ JAMIL	SARGODHA
60/83902905	MARYAM NOSHEEN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA

#### **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

215/83902635	NOOR UD DIN AHMAD MASOOD AHMAD TAHIR	Bahawal Nagar
293/83901574	FAHEEM KARAMAT KARAMAT MASIH	LAHORE

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

#### **AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA**

245/83900827 MUHAMMAD MASOOM SAFDAR M. GARH

MUHAMMAD BAKIR

**Note:-** One (01 post reserved for minorities quota) remained vacant due

to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 27-10-2020 CASE NO. 49-RK-2019